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Strongly Agree Disagree Don’t
Agree Know
1 My child is happy at this school 70% 30%
2 My child feels safe at this school 77% 23%
3 My child is making good progress at school 47% 47% 3% 3%
4 The school provides a good range of after- 33% 40% 13% 13%
school activities
5 The school provides adequate homework 37% 57% 3% 3%
6 School provides a positive atmosphere for my 73% 23% 3%
child to do his/her best
7 | feel comfortable about approaching the 80% 13% 7%
school with questions, a problem or complaint
8 When | have raised concerns with the school 57% 20% 7% 17%
they have dealt with it properly.
9 | have used the school website to look at the 13% 40% 40% 7%
school’s curriculum
10 The weekly newsletter gives me the regular 50% 43% 3% 3%
information | need about the school
11 The school makes we aware of what my child 23% 33% 30% 13%
will learn over the year
12 The school has good links with the 43% 53% 3%
community.
13 Staff demonstrate genuine concern for the 87% 10% 3%
wellbeing of my child
14 The children demonstrate genuine concern 60% 37% 3%
for the wellbeing of one another
15 The school makes sure its pupils are well 53% 43% 3%
behaved
16 Staff encourage my child to become mature 50% 47% 3%
and independent
17 The school is preparing my child well for the 47% 50% 3%
future
18 The school environment is a good place for 80% 17% 3%
children to learn and play
19a Has your child been bullied at the school? 3% 3% 90% 3%
19b If you answered yes to question 19: 3% 7%
The school dealt with the bullying quickly and
effectively.
20a Does your child have special educational Yes (please tick) No (please tick)
needs and/or disabilities? 10% 90%
20b If you answered yes to question 21 3% 3% 3%
My child has SEND and the school gives
them the support they need to succeed.

Please indicate whether your child is in to help us evaluate the results.
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